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August 15-19, 1999, Vancouver, British Columbia

TUG’99
Attendees

Donald Arseneau
asnd@triumf.ca
Canada

Kiren Bahm
office@tug.org
USA

Frederick Bartlett
fredb@springer-ny.com

USA

Kaveh Bazargan
kaveh@focal.demon.co.uk

United Kingdom

Nelson H.F. Beebe
beebe@math.utah.edu
USA

Barbara Beeton
bnbQams.org
USA

David Carlisle
davidc@nag.co.uk

United Kingdom

Lance Carnes
lcarnes@pctex.com
USA

Michael Carter
m.carter@econ.canterbury.ac.nz
New Zealand

Jae Choon Cha
jccha@knot.kaist.ac.kr
Korean

Daniel Christiansen
christiansen@albion.edu

USA

Kaja Christiansen
kaja@diami.au.dk
Denmark

Dennis Claudio
awkster@aol.com
USA

Helen C. Claudio
argon@its.caltech.edu

USA

Scott Collins
collins@siam.org

USA

Donald W. DeLand
deland@integretechpub.com
USA

Susan DeMeritt
sue@ccrwest.org
USA

Richard Detwiler
office@tug.org
USA

Simon Dickey
dickey@siam.org

USA

Michael Doob
mdoob@ccu.umanitoba.ca
Canada

Jean-luc Doumont
jl@jlconsulting.be
Belgium

Michael J. Downes
mjdQ@ams.org

USA

Gina Doxsey
texsales@pctex.com

USA

Peter Flynn
pflynn@imbolc.ucc.ie
Ireland

Erik Frambach
e.h.m.frambach@eco.rug.nl
The Netherlands

Yukitoshi Fujimura
yukif@ca2.so-net.ne. jp
Japan

Stephen Albert Fulling
fulling@math.tamu.edu
USA

Julian Gilbey
jdg@debian.org
USA

Steve Grathwohl
grath@math.duke.edu
USA

Peter M. Guinta
pgiuntal@mit.edu
USA

Eitan M. Gurari
gurari@cis.ohio-state.edu

USA

Barbara Hamilton
hamilton@ccr-princeton.org

USA

Joseph Hertzlinger
jhertzli@ix.netcom.com
USA

Anita Z. Hoover
anita@zebra.us.udel.edu
USA

Patrick D.F. Ion
ion@ams.org

USA

Calvin Jackson
calvin@pcmp.caltech.edu
USA

Mimi Jett
jett@us.ibm.com
USA

Bob Johnson
bobj@synopsys.com
USA

Judy Johnson
jannejohnson@yahoo.com

USA

Tom Kacvinsky
tjkQams.org
USA

N.G. Kalivas
ngk9131Q@westminster.org.uk
United Kingdom

Debra Kaufman
dkj@duke.edu
USA

Evelyn Kidd
evelyn.kidd@nrc.ca
Canada

Richard J. Kinch
kinch@truetex.com
USA

Ki Hyoung Ko
knot@knot.kaist.ac.kr
Korea

Siep Kroonenberg
siepo@cybercomm.nl

The Netherlands



328

Robert L. Kruse
bob@pretex.com
Canada

Warren Leach
warren@bluesky.com

USA

Silvio Levy
levy@math.berkeley.edu
USA

Douglas Lovell
dcl@watson.ibm.com

USA

Alex Lowrie
alowrie@educaide.com

USA

Pierre MacKay
mackay@cs.washington.edu
USA

Paul A. Mailhot
paul@pretex.com
Canada

Irina A. Makhovaya
irina@mir.msk.su
Russia

Jeffrey McArthur
jmcarth@atlis.com

USA

Denise McCall
denise@ccr-p.ida.org
USA

Wendy McKay
wgm@cds.caltech.edu
USA

Lothar Meyer-Lerbs
TeXSatzQuni-bremen.de
Germany

Bruce Miller
bruce.miller@nist.gov
USA

Frank Mittelbach

frank.mittelbach@latex-project.org

Germany

Mikael Moéller
texab@faksimil.se
Sweden

Nadia Molozian
nadia-molozian®@harcourt.com

United Kingdom

Patricia Monohon
pmonohon@zimm.ucsf.edu
USA

André Montpetit
montpetit@crm.umontreal.ca
Canada

Ross Moore
ross@mpce.mq.edu.au
Australia

Uwe Miinch
muench@ph-cip.Uni-Koeln.de
USA

Timothy Murphy
tim@maths.tcd.ie
Ireland

Timothy Null
tsnull@worldnet.att.net
USA

Arthur Ogawa
ogawa@teleport.com

USA

Harry Payne
payne@stsci.edu
USA

Craig Platt
platt@cc.umanitoba.ca
Canada

Cheryl Ponchin
cheryl@ccr-p.ida.org
USA

Fabrice Popineau
fabrice.popineau@supelec.fr
France

Mike Potter
pottmi@lidp.com
USA

TUGboat, Volume 20 (1999), No. 3

K. David Prince
kdpQ@u.washington.edu
USA

Sebastian Rahtz

sebastian.rahtzQoucs.oxford.ac.uk

United Kingdom

Heidi Rhodes Sestrich
heidi@stat.cmu.edu
USA

Nora Rogers
nora@scipp.ucsc.edu

USA

Chris Rowley
c.a.rowley@open.ac.uk

United Kingdom

Volker R.W. Schaa
v.r.w.schaa@gsi.de
Germany

Friedhelm Sowa

tex@sowa.rz.uni-duesseldorf .de

Germany

Donald P. Story
dpstory@uakron.edu
USA

Christina Thiele
cthiele@ccs.carleton.ca
Canada

Debbie Vose
vosede@lidp.com
USA

Hu Wang
hwang@aip.org
USA

Joseph Weening
jweening@ccrwest.org

USA

Alan Wetmore
awetmore@arl.mil
USA

De-Wei Yin
yin@asc.on.ca
Canada



